
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Long Jump M50
Judge: 

Gianni Becatti ITA Ancona, ITA 28.02.15WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 6.75

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  26.03.23  14:30:00

End: 26.03.23  15:32:00

1 3915 Lee ADKINS M50  6.54  SB   United States of America

2 1219 Craig BEECHAM M50  6.02     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

3 2046 Stefano TARI M50  5.98     Italy

4 3658 Jaume VILA M50  5.84     Spain

5 3132 Kazimierz ZATORSKI M50  5.59     Poland

6 3677 Erik ÅHLIN M50  5.49  SB   Sweden

7 2410 Leszek ALBINIAK M50  5.10  SB   Poland

8 2123 Francis Elamach KOOLI M50  4.96     Kenya

9 2223 Eugenijus NORVAIŠA M50  4.91     Lithuania

10 1899 MAIO Adriano DE M50  4.83     Italy

1854 Filippo BIANCHI M50 NM     Italy

228 Christophe ABRASSART M50 DNS     Canada

2778 Robert MAĆKOWIAK M50 DNS     Poland

I II III IV V VI

6.45 6.28 - 6.19 6.54 xLee ADKINS

6.02 5.96 5.92 5.91 x xCraig BEECHAM

x 5.97 x 5.98 5.90 5.87Stefano TARI

5.62 5.56 5.51 5.25 5.60 5.84Jaume VILA

x 5.48 5.41 x x 5.59Kazimierz ZATORSKI

5.33 5.20 5.09 5.09 x 5.49Erik ÅHLIN

5.10 5.03 x 5.03 4.98 5.08Leszek ALBINIAK

x 4.96 x x 4.73 xFrancis Elamach KOOLI

4.34 4.91 xEugenijus NORVAIŠA

x 4.83 xMAIO Adriano DE

Christophe ABRASSART

x x x rFilippo BIANCHI

Robert MAĆKOWIAK
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M50
1 Final Lee ADKINS United States of America  6.541  SB   

2 Final Craig BEECHAM Great Britain and Northern Ireland  6.022     

3 Final Stefano TARI Italy  5.983     

4 Final Jaume VILA Spain  5.844     

5 Final Kazimierz ZATORSKI Poland  5.595     

6 Final Erik ÅHLIN Sweden  5.496  SB   

7 Final Leszek ALBINIAK Poland  5.107  SB   

8 Final Francis Elamach KOOLI Kenya  4.968     

9 Final Eugenijus NORVAIŠA Lithuania  4.919     

10 Final MAIO Adriano DE Italy  4.8310     

Final Robert MAĆKOWIAK Poland DNSDNS     

12 Final Filippo BIANCHI Italy NMNM     

Final Christophe ABRASSART Canada DNSDNS     
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